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v SVENSKA TEKNISKA

V

HEDERSTECKEN | GULD

Fornamn
Ossian

J Theodor
Berndt
Jark

Tor

Erik
Kenneth
Jacobus
Jan-Erik
Sven Olof
Per-Holger
Erik
Hans G
Bjarne
Jorma
Tor-Magnus
Stig
Kenneth
Juhani
Kurt
Mona
Stig

Asa
Niklas

Efternamn
Aschan
Lindroos
Gronblom
Salin
Nessling
Palmén
Wrede
Sundman
Jansson
Hultin
Sahlberg
Spring
Forsberg
Huldén
Routti
Enari
Stenholm
Holmberg
Kuusi
Nordman
Gronstrand
Gustavson
Lindberg
Meinander

y VETENSKAPSAKADEMIEN
I FINLAND

Ledamotsar
1921
1921
1939
1934
1955
1951
1951
1958
1960
1964
1954
1967
1985
1967

1983
1980
1986
1999
1987
1998
1997
2009

1997

Hederstecken
1932
1937
1961
1961
1971
1971
1971
1986
1986
1986
1989
1989
1991
1991
1991
1996
1996
2001
2001
2006
2011
2021
2021
2021
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v SVENSKA TEKNISKA

V

HEDERSTECKEN I SILVER

Fornamn
Otto
Edvard
K Axel
Alfons

K Albin
Harald
Lars
Johan
Johan
Erik
Martti M
Lars-Olav
Gerhard
Bjarne
Mikko
Daniel
Henrik
Gunnulf
Franciska
Bjorn
Jarl-Thure
Gustav
Alec

Caj
Runar
Elisabeth
Martti
Peter
Paula
Andrea
Kai

Efternamn
Trustedt
Blomqyvist
Ahlfors
Hellstrom
Johansson
Kyrklund
Nordman
Bredenberg
Gullichsen
Krakstrom
Kaila
Sebbas
Wendt
Holmbom
Hupa

Paro
Stubb
Martenson
Sundholm
Wabhlstrom
Eriksson
von Hertzen
Estlander
Sédergard
Tornqvist
Helander
Jalava
Lund
Nybergh
Holmberg
Nordlund

y VETENSKAPSAKADEMIEN

J 1 FINLAND

Ledamotsar
1921
1921
1921
1950
1937
1923
1966
1972
1978
1962
1985
1982
1969
1986
1992

1982
1988
1989
1986
1996
1985
1999
1999
1999
1990
2008
1998
2000
1992
2006

Hederstecken
1928
1928
1952
1961
1961
1961
1983
1987
1990
1990
1991
1991
1991
1996
1996
1996
1996
2001
2001
2001
2006
2006
2011
2011
2011
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
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SVENSKA TEKNISKA

VETENSKAPSAKADEMIEN

| FINLAND

HEDERSLEDAMOTER

Namn

J Theodor Lindroos
Hjalmar Tallgvist
Harald Backman
Ruben Granqyvist
Erik von Schantz
Hilding Ekelund
Terje Enkvist
Edvard Wegelius
Torolf Lassenius
Magnus Malmberg
Lennart Simons
Bjorn Westerlund
Nils-Erik Wickberg
Tor Stubb

Henrik Bruun

Hans Andersin
Waldemar Jensen
Per-Holger Sahlberg
Jacobus Sundman
Bertil Hakulin

Erik Krakstrom
Erkki Wanninen
Patrick Enckell
Johan Gullichsen
Bengt Stenlund
Magnus Bonsdorff, von

Tarja Halonen
Dan-Olof Riska
Bjorn Wahlstrém
Bengt Holmstrém
Jarl-Thure Eriksson
Henrik Wolff

Ledamotsar
1921
1921
1934
1942
1921
1947
1953
1952
1951
1971
1944
1960
1956
1964
1987
1970
1955
1958
1958
1983
1962
1968
1981
1978
1985
1985

1981
1986

1996
1995

Artal
1942
1952
1961
1961
1961
1971
1971
1971
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1986
1987
1991
1991
1991
1991
1993
1996
1996
2001
2001
2006
2011
2011
2011
2011
2017
2021
2021



	Hederstecken i guld
	Hederstecken i silver
	Hedersledamöter

